

## **Treasure STATE PTA**

## Membership Application Membership Year July 1 – June 30



It's easy to become a member of the largest parent involvement and child advocacy organization in Montana. When you join the **Treasure STATE PTA**, you become a member of Montana PTA and the National PTA and join millions of others who care about issues that affect children. Membership is open to anyone concerned with the education, health, and welfare of children and youth. **JOIN TODAY!** 

As a Treasure STATE PTA member, you receive a membership card, the annual Montana PTA Convention packet and a subscription to the *Montana PTA Voice* newsletter which will be sent via e-mail through Mail Chimp and can be accessed on the Montana PTA website at <a href="https://www.montanapta.org">www.montanapta.org</a>.

**To join:** Please follow this link to <u>Pay Treasure State PTA Membership Online</u> **OR** complete information below and mail membership application with \$15 dues payable to Treasure STATE PTA to:

"Treasure STATE PTA"
P. O. Box 1269
Laurel, MT 59044

(Name)	(Date)		
(E-mail address)  If your email address changes, you must notify us ( <a href="mailto:mtstatepta@gmail.com">mtstatepta@gmail.com</a> ) in order to receive the Montana PTA Voice newsletter or to receive correspondence from the Montana PTA.			
		(Street address)	(City/State/Zip)
(Street address)	(City) State, 2.p)		
,	(entry) states Lips		
☐ Applicant is an adult ☐ Applicant is a student	(entry) states Lips		
☐ Applicant is an adult☐ Applicant is a student			
☐ Applicant is an adult ☐ Applicant is a student			
☐ Applicant is an adult			

I understand that my voluntary, tax-deductible gift will remain in Montana to help support local Montana PTA units.

~Thank you for your support~
Have a question? Email it to mtstatepta@gmail.com